Home
atHeart

In-Home Personal Care & Homemaking

[3985] MIN 2000 (HSA) - Medica Choice Passport

Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Family

Total Annual

$20,149.56
$40,299.24
$37,276.56
S 64,478.52

JAMES 1:27

HAHC
Annual

$15,112.17
$15,112.17
$15,112.17
$15,112.17

Employee
Annual

S 5,037.39
$ 25,187.07
$22,164.39
$ 49,366.35

[11251] MN 6350 (HSA) - Medica Choice Passport

Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Family

Total Annual

$ 15,466.44
$30,933.00
$28,612.80
$49,492.56

HAHC
Annual

$11,599.83
$11,599.83
$11,599.83
$11,599.83

*HAHC is contributing 75% of the employee only coverage.

Employee
Annual

S 3,866.61
$19,333.17
$17,012.97
$37,892.73

Total
Monthly
Rates

$1,679.13
$ 3,358.27
$ 3,106.38
$5,373.21

Total
Monthly
Rates

$1,288.87
$2,577.75
$2,384.40
$4,124.38

If a weekly deduction is missed, an adjustment will be applied on the next paycheck

HAHC
Monthly

$1,259.35
$1,259.35
$1,259.35
$1,259.35

HAHC
Monthly

966.65
966.65
966.65
966.65

v n n un

Employee
Monthly

S 419.78
$2,098.92
$1,847.03
$4,113.86

Employee
Monthly

S 32222
$1,611.10
$1,417.75
$3,157.73

2023 Health Insurance Rates

Total
Weekly
Rates

S 387.50
S 774.99
S 716.86
$1,239.97

Total
Weekly
Rates

297.44
594.88
550.26
951.78

v n un un

HAHC
Weekly

$290.62
$290.62
$290.62
$290.62

HAHC
Weekly

$223.08
$223.08
$223.08
$223.08

Employee
Weekly*
S 96.88
S 484.37
S 426.24
S 949.36

Employee
Weekly*
S 74.36
S 371.80
S 327.18
S 728.71



