



## 2023 Health Insurance Rates

### [3985] MN 2000 (HSA) - Medica Choice Passport

	Total Annual	HAHC Annual	Employee Annual	Total Monthly Rates	HAHC Monthly	Employee Monthly	Total Weekly Rates	HAHC Weekly	Employee Weekly*
Employee Only	\$ 20,149.56	\$ 15,112.17	\$ 5,037.39	\$ 1,679.13	\$ 1,259.35	\$ 419.78	\$ 387.50	\$ 290.62	\$ 96.88
Employee + Spouse	\$ 40,299.24	\$ 15,112.17	\$ 25,187.07	\$ 3,358.27	\$ 1,259.35	\$ 2,098.92	\$ 774.99	\$ 290.62	\$ 484.37
Employee + Child(ren)	\$ 37,276.56	\$ 15,112.17	\$ 22,164.39	\$ 3,106.38	\$ 1,259.35	\$ 1,847.03	\$ 716.86	\$ 290.62	\$ 426.24
Family	\$ 64,478.52	\$ 15,112.17	\$ 49,366.35	\$ 5,373.21	\$ 1,259.35	\$ 4,113.86	\$ 1,239.97	\$ 290.62	\$ 949.36

### [11251] MN 6350 (HSA) - Medica Choice Passport

	Total Annual	HAHC Annual	Employee Annual	Total Monthly Rates	HAHC Monthly	Employee Monthly	Total Weekly Rates	HAHC Weekly	Employee Weekly*
Employee Only	\$ 15,466.44	\$ 11,599.83	\$ 3,866.61	\$ 1,288.87	\$ 966.65	\$ 322.22	\$ 297.44	\$ 223.08	\$ 74.36
Employee + Spouse	\$ 30,933.00	\$ 11,599.83	\$ 19,333.17	\$ 2,577.75	\$ 966.65	\$ 1,611.10	\$ 594.88	\$ 223.08	\$ 371.80
Employee + Child(ren)	\$ 28,612.80	\$ 11,599.83	\$ 17,012.97	\$ 2,384.40	\$ 966.65	\$ 1,417.75	\$ 550.26	\$ 223.08	\$ 327.18
Family	\$ 49,492.56	\$ 11,599.83	\$ 37,892.73	\$ 4,124.38	\$ 966.65	\$ 3,157.73	\$ 951.78	\$ 223.08	\$ 728.71

\*HAHC is contributing 75% of the employee only coverage.

If a weekly deduction is missed, an adjustment will be applied on the next paycheck